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500 sus Excellent quality 0.5 patch cord 1
350 Sus Good quality 2m Patch cord 2
10 sus 2m fiber multimode patch cord SC-LC 3
10 Sus 5m fiber multimode patch cord LC-LC 4

10 sas | 2m fiber fiber single mode patch cord SC-LC | 5

12 sae 1U air patch panel 6

1 s« | Fiber cleaning kit for SC and LC ODF adapters | 7

20 dus Aruba AP-220-MNT-W1W Flat Surface 8
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